
TYPE 
SIDE ONE 

AFFIDAVIt OF COMPLETION FORM 

(Rules 82_:3-130 and 82-3-107) . DOCKET NO. NP i : • .,;:· ·.'· '-:,: '. • 

This form shall be filed wit·h the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Coloradq · .· ·•; ;;>:· · · 
• . ' ·.► ~ .. 'f'Q.~....,~-~-~,. ~\ 't .. \o• 

Derby Building, Wichita,' Kansas 67202, with-in .ninety (90) d~ys .a .. fter · ~be,:./_:•:_.,,\.';,/ '!<{: \ , 
completion of a well, re_gardless .of how ~he . well was ~Pl._ete~. ,, _i • ,,, • • .,.,;, '.!,:~a,,); -~-·t \~·, ·. 

'. ,"\.i, ,_:i_~ ~, i~t¥~ •• 

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THE NUMBER OF COPIES TO BE FILED AND AP!>LICATIONS . ::~)f,~;·;:L\. 
REQUIRING COPIES. OF AC0-1 FO_RMS SEE PAGE TWO . (2), SIDE TWO (2) OF THIS FORM. -~i•,· ;~:/.'1,f . 

F ___ Letter reque~_ting confidential:i,'ty attached.~ • . °'. ·'. _. t,", 
; · .. ' ' ..... :. 

'I- t. c ___ Attach ONE COPY · of EACH wireline log run (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, . , , 
gamma ray ne~on log etc.)***Check her~ if NO logs were run ___ • ,, 

PLEASE FILL IN ALL INFORMATION. IF NOT AVAII.ABLE, INDICATE. IF INFORMATIOti· 
LATER BECOMES AVAILABLE, SUBMIT BY LETTER. 

; 'I 
·! 

LICENSE# 5375 EXP,IRATION DATE __ 6_./_3...,0..._/ .... 8 ..... 4,__ ________ _ 

OPERATOR Hillenburg Oi.l Co. . API NO. 15-011-22,222 _ _;_.;,.;;_;;.;:;...;.;;...;;.;.;...-'-----"'l'f-...---------

ADDRESS p. 0 . Box 94 · · COUNTY Bourbon 
__ ..;... _______________________ _ 
__ B_r_o_n_s_o_n_· ..._, _Ka __ n_s_a_s_6_6_7_1_6 ________ FIELD Bronson ,Xenia 

** CONTACT PERSON Audrey Co le PROD. FORMATION Bartlesville 
PHONE 316-939-4321 ___ Indicate if new pay. 

PURCHASER Eureka Crude Purchasing LEASE Thompson Unit 

ADDRESS , . P .0. Box 190 WELL ~O. 35 -----------
Eureka, Kansas 67045 WELL LOCATION -------=-=--=-,._..,._..___ ...... __ .,_________ ---------

DRILLING Company Tools JI 495 Ft. from North Line and 

''. 

CONTJ{ACTOR 
ADD]:lESS 280 Ft. from West Line of (E) 

the~(Qtr,-)SEC 19TWP~RGE 22 ~ 

PLUGGING Company Tools -------------------------- WELL PLAT --.--
CO NT RAC TOR 
ADDRESS 

· TOTAL DEPTH __ 7_0_2 ________ PBTD _____ _ 

SPUD DATE 5/31 /84 DATE COMPLETED _6(,8/84 

ELEV: GR 1000 · DF 1001 KB 1004 . 

DRILLED WITH ~} . (ROTARY) . ~ ' TOOLS·. l 

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL OR REPRESSURING WEU,· .BEING 
USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE ------
Amount of surface pipe set and cemented , 20 ft, DV Tool Used? -----

(Office .· 
Use Only) 

KCC---L. 
KGS v --S WD /REP_ 
PLG, __ 

NGPA --

TYPJZ OF COMPLETION . TIUS AFFII)AVIT _ .APPLI. ES: TQ:.: (C_irc~-~ ONE) ~ Shut-in Gast Gas, 
Dry, Disposal, Injection, Temp?,Tatily Ah,al'.\dQn,ed.:' If OW~dica.te type of re ... 
completion _ . • . ~~he,:- ~~_mpl-e,~.i~e ·. :· : • ffi<c,Pt,VlAf-1ng,_ _____ • 
ALL REQUIREMENTS oF THEt- sT~TtrrBS,.-im.1S:\~\~E,GVl.,At;r;oN$··:~~~~;.1;A~ ~ft THE- 011,. 
AND GAS INQU~~y HAVlt ll~~·~Y;;,CO~I,~~) HtTlJ.:,.;:. ,;\? ,, ·. ;,{ .{?'1(/jJ' _.,., 1 , 

• .. 9 -.;.• i • .. .,.:., '-11 ,.f:~.- •~itt "+·.- ' ~ i;{ ... 't\4) .i,..,:,: 11 •~ • .,...., ""•'>r •t~rH~,. :,J· •:8 71984 
I, ) 7'.. ,v•'r \,:\r'."'- J • l:f\'J ',i;~: -,. ..._",lf'!. ~f:..> f' ,';\'!~ ~, \ • i' •• t Y ,,•.;.,-,. • "'• •,. ~)•~ ,,••1 I' ', ,,, "'I~ ;-t, •t< \: .... ~,t,...,•~i 0 'f,• ,\_ ? .. !..- ,c. .. • • •' 

:' ':,.ii' ...... ,A.-! ,F : I .,D tA,;V.,. i T-4,-, ..•.... , , CCfJSER1v·"TIIJ";. 
··1,~ -, - •:--~ ."'='~~- - ,. ·· · ' · · ,,. :1 ;1:.;fV/S/ON 

William R. Cole ' •,·. , being of lawf&i!11igerisahereby certifies 
that : , ' • ' :: . 

I am the Affiant. and I am familiar with the contents of the foregoing Affidavit. 



Side TWO 
OPERATOR Hi llenburg Oil Co. .. · LEASE NAME Thompson 

WBLL NO 35· 
FILL !N WELL IN'.e'Oro1ATlON AS· RE~UI.REDi 
Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; 
cored intervals, and all drill-stem teats, including depth 
interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowinc and 
shut-in pressures, and recoveries. 
°Formation descri tion contents etc. 

X Check if no ·0r111 Stem Tests Run. 
Check if samples sent Geological ---- survey. 

Tqp Soil 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 

Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale · 
Lime 
Shale 
qme I .. 
Sha'Le 
Oil Sand 
Shale 

If additional spa~e is needed use Page 2 

To 

3 
112 . 
145 
2Q ' 
83 
15 
44 
15 
,10 
5 
98 
2 
88 
4 
48 . 

~ 

Report of oll 1trln91 aot-.aurfoco, lntorM041oto, prod~•• otc. 

SI .. llele ~rtflM 

1 

' 

Bottom 

15 
60 
80 

363 
388 
432 

-447 
457 
462 
560 . 
562 
650 
654 
702 

,.-. . . . . ,: 1. 'l 
. -:·: . :t:., ~1',.i.,.;" ' . , .• •,•, ... ,(I,:_ 

Show Geological. • .r.k•r•, ·, · 
logt J'W\, or .otheT. ,•, };": 
Deacr1pti ve :l.n~orM·t1on. : ·._.:; 

~ ; ;' •• _,·~• u .. , ~~. ;.~\~~~ 1 -J:! 

Name 

. Oawego 

Ft. Scott 

Ardmore 

T.D. 

.. ' 

.. 
• 

, PIUOI.ATION RICORD . t 



• 
COMPANY 

,EC. TWP. 

CONTRACTOR 

REMARKS: 

DEPTH 
TIME MIN. O'CLOCK 
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FARM 

COUNTY 

SIZE PUMP LINERSS~ 

REMARKS TIME DEPTH O'CLOCK MIN. 

Jy;p~;L3 I/ I/ 
/b L In? if //6--

V ~-5/6'? lc7"" :}1,.1) 
_1 n /./hie~ tc> 
~• <:? 5 H4~J If--:;, . 
-,1'7 ~//JJCf .~:'{(<}_ 

"II/ -5#~~ // ~ 5 
I~< J. 1M IJ' flt/ 7 "'.5 t) I/ l1'4 0 

//J 5/1/?/d'C/S? 
S--~1nie1&.;; 1--- /Z'rSc:. .-10, 
9<r ,-; m/d':t,-~-" 
,)_ ;(./ /YJ ff ..!-2..:i - --:;;,e t) /11(),R_,, V 
15tr £ IY-4/#"GS() 
'I Al/ </J.tlt\ W1 . 
//-rs#A/e 2t?r7- .;~· t, i - f, 

~ 

/,:-(),; /o~ , -
. 

~ ~/11.17 
- 'f e,t1·•1 ,, 

. 

r', ~ l fr{, I crj'J 
~ 

~ ,.... 
I /'> r, ---

(t) 7 (c 

.. 
_. 

• 
" -. 

' 

•J .. 
( 

' 

--· 

/7-clf-<» ~ 
/bf; .• .. r; (' 

. 
REMARKS 

, 

--


