

19-24-22 E
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
Compt. _____

TYPE

AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM

SIDE ONE

(Rules 82-3-130 and 82-3-107)

DOCKET NO. NP _____

This form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within ninety (90) days after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed.

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THE NUMBER OF COPIES TO BE FILED AND APPLICATIONS REQUIRING COPIES OF ACO-1 FORMS SEE PAGE TWO (2), SIDE TWO (2) OF THIS FORM.

F _____ Letter requesting confidentiality attached.

C _____ Attach ONE COPY of EACH wireline log run (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, gamma ray neutron log etc.)***Check here if NO logs were run _____.

PLEASE FILL IN ALL INFORMATION. IF NOT AVAILABLE, INDICATE. IF INFORMATION LATER BECOMES AVAILABLE, SUBMIT BY LETTER.

LICENSE # 5375 EXPIRATION DATE 6/30/84

OPERATOR Hillenburg Oil Co. API NO. 15-011-22,222

ADDRESS P.O. Box 94 COUNTY Bourbon

Bronson, Kansas 66716 FIELD Bronson, Xenia

** CONTACT PERSON Audrey Cole PROD. FORMATION Bartlesville
PHONE 316-939-4321 Indicate if new pay.

PURCHASER Eureka Crude Purchasing LEASE Thompson Unit

ADDRESS P.O. Box 190 WELL NO. 35

Eureka, Kansas 67045 WELL LOCATION _____

DRILLING Company Tools 495 Ft. from North Line and

CONTRACTOR 280 Ft. from West Line of (E)

ADDRESS the NW(Qtr.) SEC 19 TWP 24 RGE 22 (E)

PLUGGING Company Tools (Office Use Only)
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS

WELL PLAT			

TOTAL DEPTH 702 PBD

SPUD DATE 5/31/84 DATE COMPLETED 6/8/84

ELEV: GR 1000 DF 1001 KB 1004

DRILLED WITH ~~(CABLE)~~ (ROTARY) ~~(SIX)~~ TOOLS.

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL OR REPRESSURING WELL BEING USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE _____

Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 20 ft. DV Tool Used? _____

TYPE OF COMPLETION THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Circle ONE) Oil, Shut-in Gas, Gas, Dry, Disposal, Injection, Temporarily Abandoned. If OWVO, indicate type of re-completion _____ Other completion _____ NGPA filing _____

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TO REGULATE THE OIL AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH.

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
JUN 27 1984

AFFIDAVIT

William R. Cole, being of lawful age, hereby certifies that:

I am the Affiant. and I am familiar with the contents of the foregoing Affidavit.

Side TWO

OPERATOR Hillenburg Oil Co.

LEASE NAME Thompson Unit SEC 19 TWP 24 RGE 22

WELL NO 35

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED;

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and recoveries.

Show Geological markers, logs run, or other Descriptive information.

Formation description, contents, etc.	Top	Bottom	Name	Depth
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Check if no Drill Stem Tests Run. <input type="checkbox"/> Check if samples sent Geological Survey.				
Top Soil	3	3		
Lime	112	115		
Shale	145	260		
Lime	20	280		
Shale	83	363		
Lime	15	388		
Shale	44	432		
Lime	15	447	Oawego	
Shale	10	457		
Lime	5	462	Ft. Scott	
Shale	98	560		
Lime	2	562	Ardmore	
Shale	88	650		
Oil Sand	4	654		
Shale	48	702	T.D.	

If additional space is needed use Page 2

Report of all strings set— surface, intermediate, production, etc.

CASING RECORD (New) or (Used)

Purpose of string	Size hole drilled	Size casing set (in O.D.)	Weight lbs/ft.	Setting depth	Type cement	Secks	Type and percent additives

LINER RECORD

PERFORATION RECORD

Top, ft.	Bottom, ft.	Secks cement	Shots per ft.	Size & type	Depth interval

TUBING RECORD		
Size	Setting depth	Depth set of

